
TIME TABLE

Date & Day

BCA, BCA(Hons.)
End Term Examination : May-June, 2021

IV-Semester (Regular)

BCA
IV Semester

BCA(Hons.)
IV Semester

Note : 1. Candidate should note the time, dates & sequence of question papers very carefully.
2. Practical Exams will be held during 10.05.2021 to 15.05.2021.

Thapa/exam/uni/timetable

Computer Oriented Statistical Methods
(BCA-401)

Computer Oriented Statistical Methods
(BCAH-401)

Enterprise Resource Planning
(BCA-403)

JAVA Programming
(BCA-404)

Computer Networks
(BCA-402)

Internet and Its Applications
(BCA-405)

19.05.2021

21.05.2021

25.05.2021

28.05.2021

31.05.2021

Enterprise Resource Planning
(BCAH-403)

JAVA Programming
(BCAH-404)

Computer Networks
(BCAH-402)

Internet and Its Applications
(BCAH-405)

Shift I : 09:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m.
Online

Controller (Exams)
09.05.2021


